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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 14 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 12:20 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:28.70 450 1:10.31 1:18.39
2. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:31.79 423 1:13.05 1:18.74
3. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:39.10 367 1:18.29 1:20.81
4. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:39.66 364 1:19.44 1:20.22
5. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:41.20 353 1:15.82 1:25.38
6. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.09 347 1:18.77 1:23.32
7. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:43.73 337 1:18.49 1:25.24
8. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:43.77 337 1:18.77 1:25.00
9. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.66 331 1:21.34 1:23.32

10. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:46.42 321 1:20.67 1:25.75
11. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:57.27 265 1:23.36 1:33.91
12. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:59.96 254 1:26.66 1:33.30
13. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:08.31 221 1:33.31 1:35.00
14. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:08.65 220 1:35.88 1:32.77

DSQ VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:37.41 1:15.55 1:21.86

15 - 16 godina

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:18.53 557 1:06.54 1:11.99
2. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:21.31 525 1:06.26 1:15.05
3. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:22.94 507 1:05.33 1:17.61
4. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:32.38 418 1:13.20 1:19.18
5. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.30 411 1:12.27 1:21.03
6. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.70 400 1:16.54 1:18.16
7. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.55 320 1:17.67 1:28.88

17 - 18 godina

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:20.63 532 1:06.26 1:14.37
2. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.07 505 1:08.99 1:14.08
3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.64 479 1:09.67 1:15.97
4. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.45 435 1:08.92 1:21.53

15 - 18 godina

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:18.53 557 1:06.54 1:11.99
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:20.63 532 1:06.26 1:14.37
3. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:21.31 525 1:06.26 1:15.05
4. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:22.94 507 1:05.33 1:17.61
5. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.07 505 1:08.99 1:14.08
6. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.64 479 1:09.67 1:15.97
7. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.45 435 1:08.92 1:21.53
8. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:32.38 418 1:13.20 1:19.18
9. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.30 411 1:12.27 1:21.03

10. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.70 400 1:16.54 1:18.16
11. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.55 320 1:17.67 1:28.88

Otvoreno

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:12.34 639 1:05.77 1:06.57
2. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:18.53 557 1:06.54 1:11.99
3. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:20.63 532 1:06.26 1:14.37
4. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:21.31 525 1:06.26 1:15.05
5. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki 01 PK Vracar 2:21.61 521 1:06.80 1:14.81
6. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:22.94 507 1:05.33 1:17.61
7. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.07 505 1:08.99 1:14.08
8. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.64 479 1:09.67 1:15.97
9. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:28.70 450 1:10.31 1:18.39
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 14, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

10. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.45 435 1:08.92 1:21.53
11. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:31.79 423 1:13.05 1:18.74
12. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:32.38 418 1:13.20 1:19.18
13. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.30 411 1:12.27 1:21.03
14. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.70 400 1:16.54 1:18.16
15. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:39.10 367 1:18.29 1:20.81
16. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:39.66 364 1:19.44 1:20.22
17. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:41.20 353 1:15.82 1:25.38
18. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.09 347 1:18.77 1:23.32
19. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:43.73 337 1:18.49 1:25.24
20. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:43.77 337 1:18.77 1:25.00
21. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.66 331 1:21.34 1:23.32
22. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:46.42 321 1:20.67 1:25.75
23. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.55 320 1:17.67 1:28.88
24. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:57.27 265 1:23.36 1:33.91
25. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:59.96 254 1:26.66 1:33.30
26. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:08.31 221 1:33.31 1:35.00
27. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:08.65 220 1:35.88 1:32.77

DSQ VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:37.41 1:15.55 1:21.86


